No
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Nama Sekolah NPSN

SMP NEGERI 1 SERIRIT 50100321
SMP NEGERI 2 SERIRIT 50100331
SMP NEGERI 3 SERIRIT 50100302
SMP NEGERI 4 SERIRIT 50100310
SMP MAYA SERIRIT 50100268
SMP SARASWATI SERIRIT 50100275

BP

SMP
SMP
SMP
SMP

SMP
SMP

Data Sekolah Kec. Seririt - Dapodikdasmen

Status
Negeri
Negeri
Negeri
Negeri

Swasta
Swasta

Last Sync

23 Nov 2021 11:03:55
24 Oct 2021 07:31:05
25 Nov 2021 07:06:51
15 Sep 2021 14:52:35

04 Nov 2021 08:39:45
26 Oct 2021 13:17:41

PD
1,142
672
476
839
1988
16
83
99

Rombel Guru Pegawai

32
21
15
27
95
2
3
5

50
32
28
43
153
8

5
13

20
17
14
10
61

R. Kelas

18
30
15
21
84
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